Descriptors

Category
GO Schedule

Specifications

Voltage

Amperage

Poles

Wires

Fusing

Enclosure

Options

Wire Range (Cu/Al)
240 Vac, NEC Std, 3-ph
480 Vac, NEC Std, 3-ph
600 Vac, NEC Std, 3-ph
GSA Compliance

Classifications

cUL Listed
UL Listed

Dimensions

Height
Depth
Width
Weight

electrification.us.abb.com

Catalog No. TC35364

Description: 200A 3P DBL THR N1 600V NONFUSE

UPC No 783164001792

@ Industrial
. Solutions

Home > Switches & Disconnects > Disconnect & Safety Switches > Safety Switches > Double

Throw

Designed for commercial and industrial applications where safety, high performance and continuity of service
are essential. Listed to UL standard 98 enclosed and dead front switches. Suitable for use as service
equipment when installed in accordance with the National Electrical Code. Suitable for use as transfer
equipment in standby systems in accordance with Article 702 of the National Electrical Code. Fusible and non-
fusible switches available (consult BuyLog for interrupt ratings). 60/75 C conductor rating. Full cover

interlocks. TC35364

Double Throw
SB

600 AC
200 A

3

3

No Fuse
NEMA 1 (Indoor)
None
6-250 (Cu)
30.0 hp
30.0 hp
30.0 hp
Yes

Yes
Yes

30.2in
8.91in

17.9in
62.0 Ib
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