

## Catalog No. TC35364

Description: 200A 3P DBL THR N1 600V NONFUSE

UPC No 783164001792

## Home > Switches & Disconnects > Disconnect & Safety Switches > Safety Switches > Double Throw

Designed for commercial and industrial applications where safety, high performance and continuity of service are essential. Listed to UL standard 98 enclosed and dead front switches. Suitable for use as service equipment when installed in accordance with the National Electrical Code. Suitable for use as transfer equipment in standby systems in accordance with Article 702 of the National Electrical Code. Fusible and non-fusible switches available (consult BuyLog for interrupt ratings). 60/75 C conductor rating. Full cover interlocks. TC35364

Descriptors		
Category	Double Throw	
Category GO Schedule	SB	
Specifications		

Specifications		
Voltage	600 AC	
Amperage	200 A	
Poles	3	
Wires	3	
Fusing	No Fuse	
Enclosure	NEMA 1 (Indoor)	
Options	None	
Wire Range (Cu/Al)	6-250 (Cu)	
240 Vac, NEC Std, 3-ph	30.0 hp	
480 Vac, NEC Std, 3-ph	30.0 hp	
600 Vac, NEC Std, 3-ph	30.0 hp	
GSA Compliance	Yes	

Classifications		
cUL Listed	Yes	
UL Listed	Yes	

Dimensions		
Height	30.2 in	
Height Depth	8.9 in	
Width	17.9 in	
Weight	62.0 lb	



Created on: 12/08/2023

electrification.us.abb.com

electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 12/08/2023